

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5696/2007

VIMLADEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLADEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.

Ms. Shilpi,Adv.

Ms. Kanakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar